
 
2018 Spring/Summer Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

5.30 - 
7.30am 

5.30 - 
7.30am 

5.30 - 
7.30am 

5.30 - 7.30am 5.30 - 
7.30am 

5.30 am 

Green  CWC Novice CWA   

CMA  CMA  CWB   

CMB  CMB     

       

7.15 am 7.15 am 7.15 am 7.15 am 7.15 am 7.15 am 7.30 am 

Juniors* Juniors* Juniors* Juniors* Juniors* CWA CWC 

     CWB Green 

     CMA Rec 

     CMB  

9.15 am 9.30 am 9.30 am 9.30 am 9.15 am 9.30 am 9.30 am 

Rec     Rec Rec  

     Novice  

       

5.30pm/5.45
pm 

5.30pm/5.45
pm 

5.30pm/5.45
pm 

5.30pm 5.30pm/5.45
pm 

10 AM 10 AM 

CWA CWB CWA CWB Green     

Rec Novice Rec CWC Novice   

CWC  Green CM    

*JUNIORS: spring/fall practice times are 4-5:30 pm 
 


